REZULTATI - EHTVIECKU JE3UK - MACTEP - YYUTE/bU
JANUARSKI ROK 2021.

BODOVI I KONACNA OCENA

P.bp. bpoj unpekca+ [lpe3ume+ Uwme *

1 2020/2060 AHTOHMN MapuvjaHa -

2 2020/2093 bawToBaHoBuh HeBeHa -

3 2020/2042 Bepuh MBaHa 65/7

4 2020/2108 Bnarojesunh AHhena 91/10

5 2020/2058 By3uh Teopgopa 76/8

6 2020/2016 Bacurbesuh Teopopa 76/8

7 2020/2135 BojuHoBuh Mapuwja 56/6

8 2020/2034 Byjuh Mapuja  86/9

9 2020/2109 ["aBpoBuh Hwukona 91/10
10 2020/2005 [abosuh MwunaH 92/10
11 2020/2104 Oumntpujesuh AnekcaHgpa 92/10
12 2020/2046 Oumntpunjesmh JoBaHa 53/6
13 2020/2085 Hpakynuh Onra 100/10
14 2020/2027 BaHOB Adyhwa 72/8
15 2020/2114 Nnuh AHa 53/6
16 2020/2004 Jarogunh HeBeHa 64/7
17 2020/2120 JakosrbeBuh  MurneHa 82/9
18 2020/2088 JoBaHoBUh VBaHa -

19 2020/2175 JoBaHoBuh Mwunuua 81/9
20 2020/2017 JokcumoBuh Munuua 76/8
21 2020/2090 KojoBuh Mapuja -

22 2020/2009 Kokuh Pana -

23 2020/2045 JTazapesuh MapujaHa 87/9
24 2020/2149 JTasuh AHa 51/6
25 2020/2079 JTasunh dunun -

26 2020/2002 Makcumosuh  Mapuja 72/8
27 2020/2001 Makcuh MwuHa 73/8
28 2020/2105 MapkoBsuh KatapuHa -

29 2020/2136 Mapkosuh Mapuja 65/7
30 2020/2080 MaTuh KatapuHa 52/6
31 2020/2031 Mepojesuh MBa 100/10
32 2020/2173 Mwnjaunosuh  JoBaHa 100/10
33 2020/2050 MwunaHoBuh MapTa -

34 2020/2014 Mwunusojesnh Buoneta 64/7
35 2020/2143 Mwunusojesuh Cara 100/10
36 2020/2070 Mwunukuh JeneHa 71/8
37 2020/2028 MwunuHoBumh Mapuja 98/10

38 2020/2095 MwunocasrseBnhAnekcaHgpa 66/7



P.Bp. bpoj uHpekca *

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

2020/2113
2020/2087
2020/2033
2020/2146
2020/2133
2020/2124
2020/2053
2020/2015
2020/2029
2020/2024
2020/2183
2020/2076
2020/2007
2020/2013
2020/2121
2020/2064
2020/2089
2020/2151
2020/2102
2020/2101
2020/2140
2020/2041
2020/2032
2020/2077
2020/2150

Nme *

Mpe3nme «
Mwunowesuh Hemara
MnageHosuh  Mapuja
Hewwuh Hywa
Hukonuh MBaHa
O6pagosuh JoBaHa
O6pagosuh Mapuija
[MaBnosuh YKaknunHa
[Manuh TuwjaHa
[MeTpoBuh KatapuHa
[MoHopau Camna
[Mpokuh AHhenwvja
PapgosaHoBuh KaTapuHa
PapocasrbeBuh MuneHa
CumoHoBckn  Mceunpgopa
Ckpoboma Mapko
Cnacuh Kpuctuna
CrtaHkuh AHfpeja
CTtojaHoBMN Capa
TomkoBuh Ncunpopa
Tybuh Ypouu
dunmnosuh KatapuHa
LiBnjosuh Ncnpopa
LiBjeTuHoBMNh  Buoneta
LLlakoBumh [laHka
Llopuh AHhena

77/8
61/7
83/9
67/7
91/10
51/6
84/9

68/7

100/10
51/6
91/10
67/7
65/7
51/6
79/8
51/6
51/6
86/9
51/6
79/8
81/9
91/10
51/6



